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Barred Brevders

CINCENTIVE,

2025 Barrel Breeders Incentive Sidepot Results

Glacier Chaser Classic Saturday Open | Joliet, Montana, July 13, 2025

RIDER

Kathy Grimes
Valee Miller
Ashley Peterson
Harli Hansen
Jessie Havener
Maggie Poloncic
Deana Fowler
Kristy Yerrington
Bobbi Neumann
Jasmin Feist
Artemia Settle
Sarah Hitchcock
Julia Nichols
Donna Johnson
Valee Miller

Una Ford

Lauren Reiser
Lindsey Evers
Tina Graham
Traver Rains

Tilly Jenski

Tina Graham
Kristi Nelson
Tina Graham
Bobbi Neumann
Hannah Davis
Brandee Wardell
Brenda Fisketjon
Jaye Synan
Marla Grad
Traver Rains

Kali Parker

Vicki Schwenke
Barbara Johnson
Jessica Arndt
Jessica London
Saundra Ardoin

Ashley Smallwood

Kellsey Ells

Elly Wirth

Laura Kleinjan
Tara Stimpson
Heather Crowley
Maggie Poloncic
Shyann Lucas
Manchi Nace
Ashlyn Ford
Hannah Lowell
Shannon Baukol

Samantha Flannery

Vauna Walker
lvy Redfield
Aspen Cok
Calene Lencioni
Hannah Lowell

Jessica Bruegeman

Sheila Manley
Jessie Marreel
Hannah Lowell
Maggie Poloncic
Julia Nichols

Jennifer Jorgensen
Jennifer Jorgensen

Abby Sliter

Sheyenne Jacobson

65 ENTRIES [$1500 ADDED, 65 $40] TOTAL PAYOUT $
HORSE/SIRE

KG Just Money / PC Frenchmans Hayday
Covergirl Fame / Dash Ta Fame

Aint Seen Darlin Yet / Aint Seen Nothin Yet
Eye On Fame / Dash Ta Fame

Drivin In Talent / Prime Talent

Aint Seen Her Yet / Aint Seen Nothin Yet
Show Me The Cans / Dash Ta Fame

Vegas Bossa Nova / The Goodbye Lane
Maga Patriot / The Goodbye Lane

LDR A Smart Fling / A Streak Of Fling
Laced N Cash / Judge Cash

A Royal N Famous Doc / Aint Seen Nothin Yet
Round Winnner / Prime Talent
JuniorSirocco / JL Sirocco

Roc N Nikes / JL Sirocco

TS Shake Em Tex / Frenchmans Shake Em
Lion Of The North / Fifteen Hundred Trump
MM Bankin On Money / Aint Seen Nothin Yet
A Streak of Hickory / A Streak Of Fling

KT A Dashing Gent / A Streak Of Fling

Aint Seen Red Yet / Aint Seen Nothin Yet
Divas French Fame / PC Frenchmans Hayday
RJM Im Zippn Ta Fame / Havuk
Diamonds Out of Dust / Dash Ta Fame
Specialstreakinfling / A Streak Of Fling
Nothin But Playboy / Aint Seen Nothin Yet
HC ByByCatchYalater / Firewater Canyon
Aint Seen JLO Yet / Aint Seen Nothin Yet
Bettin On Getten / TM Letta Fame Reign
My Glass Has Streaks / A Streak Of Fling
JL Jailhouse Roc / JL Sirocco

Addioss / The Goodbye Lane

TS Shake Em Up / Frenchmans Shake Em
Tangos Claim Ta Fame / Dash Ta Fame
Xtra Talent / Prime Talent

Perks Of The Duchess / Instant Income
Can We Get An Amen / HW Rare Barz
Friendly Fury / Furyofthewind

JL Rustic Charm / JL Reddy To Charm
Dashin With An Alibi / Royal Three Dash
TS Frenchman Shots / First Down Frenchman
Painted Fling / A Streak Of Fling

Aint She Perfect / Aint Seen Nothin Yet
Judge June Bug / Judge Cash

The Final Judgement / Dash Ta Fame

A French High / JL High On Life

TS Just A Shaken / Frenchman Shake Em
TR As Good As Cash / As Good As Nick Gets
The General 229 / Fifteen Hundred Trump
RJ Blazin Siracha / JL Sirocco

JL Red By A Thread / JL Sirocco

Kaidens Six Shooter / The Goodbye Lane
Movin Oso Fast / Judge Cash

Aint No Major Thang / Aint Seen Nothin Yet

TS Shake Fora Minute / Frenchmans Shake Em

Mito Judge Jaxon / Judge Cash
Perks Avenger / As Good As Nick Gets
Burton Is Raren / Raren To Dash

TS Goingtobegreattoo / Frenchmans Shake Em

Nothinbut The Shakes / Aint Seen Nothin Yet
Streakinfrenchseeker / A Streak Of Fling
MP Winks Hayday / PC Frenchmans Hayday
HC Shezabadmammajama / Famous Sniper
TR Master Dat / Judge Dat

JJ Mr P/ Prime Talent

TIME
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16.015
16.043
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16.682
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18.010

914.620
914.770
914.884
914.944
914.972
915.123
915.236
915.318
915.359
915.383
915.389
915.403
915.434
915.437
915.572
915.755
915.828
916.040
916.081
916.144
916.636
917.641
999.999
999.999

RIDER
466.00
399.00
266.00
200.00

399.00
342.00
228.00
171.00

266.00
228.00
152.00
114.00

200.00
171.00
114.00

86.00

SIRE
61.25
52.50
35.00
26.25

52.50
45.00
30.00
22.50

35.00
30.00
20.00
15.00

26.25
22.50
15.00
11.25



